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RAIFFEISEN FIS CHALLENGE
SUPER G HERREN
STARTREIHENFOLGE

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA

Cronometristi
17

JURY TECHNISCHE DATEN
TD FIS M. TIEFENTHALER AUT STRECKENNAME PIZ SELLA
SCHIEDRICHTER S. KUNZ GER START 2238 m
SR ASSISTENT M. DEMETZ ITA ZIEL 1788 m
RENNLEITER R. SENONER ITA' HOEHENDIFFERENZ 450 m
STRECKENLAENGE 2496 m
FIS HOMOLOG. N° 11823/11/15
KURSSETZER H. DEMETZ ITA
VORLAUFER - A - N. DELAGO ITA - B - A TIMON ITA
- C - P. DEMETZ ITA - D - C. BORSOTTI ITA
- E - L. AGERER ITA -F -
ANZAHL DER TORE 47 43
STARTZEIT 9.00
START CODE TEILNEHMER PUNKTE
NR NUMMER NAME + VORNAME NAT FIS

1 6291029 BATTILANI Henri 1994 ITA (GM1 ESERCITO ) 1321 L

2 53968 BERTHOLD Frederic 1991 AUT (AUT  AUSTRIA ) 1898 ...

3 54209 KRENN Christoph 1994 AUT (AUT  AUSTRIA ) 20.23
4 53981 KROELL Johannes 1991 AUT (AUT  AUSTRIA ) 1508 ...

5 54009 WALDER Christian 1991 AUT (AUT  AUSTRIA ) 16.69 ...

6 54151 OFFENHAUSER Michael 1993 AUT (AUT  AUSTRIA ) 2061 ..

7 294904 PANGRAZZI Paolo 1988 ITA (GM5 FIAMME ORO ) 16.17 ..

8 53975 HEMETSBERGER Daniel 1991 AUT (AUT  AUSTRIA ) 1619 ..

9 54076 KOECK Niklas 1992 AUT (AUT  AUSTRIA ) 1156 ...
10 516287 BUGNARD Pierre 1993 SUl (SuUI SVIZZERA ) 1779 L
11 511981 WEBER Ralph 1993 SUI (SuI SVIZZERA ) 1363 ...
12 512042 KRYENBUEHL Urs 1994 SUl (SuUIl SVIZZERA ) 1856 ...
13 54025  ARZT Sebastian 1991 AUT (AUT  AUSTRIA ) 1837 ...
14 6290845 BOSCA Guglielmo 1993 ITA (GM1 ESERCITO ) 1583 ...
15 54075 KARELLY Mario 1992 AUT (AUT  AUSTRIA ) 1787
16 303758 SUGAI Ryo 1991 JPN (JPN JAPAN ) 2274 L
17 512031 BARANDUN Gian Luca 1994 SUl  (SuUl SVIZZERA ) 2276
18 511779 HERMANN Sven 1991 SUl (SuUl SVIZZERA ) 2313
19 512036 PFISTER Marc 1994 sSUl (SuUIl SVIZZERA ) 2400
20 202525 SCHMID Manuel 1993 GER (GER GERMANIA ) 2496 ...
21 6291536 PAINI Federico 1995 ITA (GM2  CARABINIERI ) 2545 L
22 202566 BRANDNER Christof 1994 GER (GER GERMANIA ) 2671 L
23 670052 KHUBER Martin 1992 KAZ (KAZ KAZACKISTAN ) 2671 L
24 54306 DUJAKOVIC Slaven 1995 AUT (AUT  AUSTRIA ) 27.06 ..
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CODE
NUMMER

6291054
6291931
6291625
511831
150743
6290639
6290393
6190179
6190213
380361
6190282
310426
202602
202678
6291582
6290662
6291892
430472
380367
6290350
512051
194813
512087
6290912
6292503
6292768
380374
6292563
430550
430640
380363
6292208
6292506
6292482
6292178
6291053
6292980
6291509
6292596
6292015
460071
151215
6292905
230659
6292502
6292765
151154
6292102
6290984
6292783
6292179
6292784
270047
6292795
6292771
151203
6292700
690694
6293047
502207
6292099
6292497
6292399
6292786
6292488
6292868
6292412
151237
6290304

TEILNEHMER
NAME + VORNAME

CERBO Nicolo

ZUECH Dominik
SCHIEDER Florian
ZUERCHER Ramon
BERNDT Ondrej

DE CANDIDO Francesco
CAZZANIGA Davide
ALPHAND Nils
ARNAUD Baptiste
RODES Istok
CLEMENT Aubin
VUKICEVIC Marko
LAENGST Heiner
PORWOL Philipp
LONGO Edoardo
RABANSER Alexander
FURLI Marco

KLUSAK Michal
KRSMANOVIC Luka
RAVELLI Andrea
STEINER Bruno
DELOR Emilien
ZOGG Tim
COTTI COTTINI
SIMONI Federico
CANZIO Pietro
VUKELIC William
CASARTELLI Athos
KLUSAK Jakub

BABICKI Pawel

KOLEGA Elias

HEEL Tobias

TRULLA Mattia

BOSIO Riccardo
PLANCKER Armin

ZAZZ| Pietro
MITTERMAIR Hugo
PESSION Jean Daniel
TOMASONI Federico
ROSSI Andrea
ACHIRILOAIE loan Valeriu
FOREJTEK Filip

BONARDI Alessio
VALCAREGGI Massimiliano
SATRIANI Lorenzo
TARANZANO Luca
SKOREPA Jan

BERRA Andrea

CHIESA Andrea

MOLTENI Nicolo

ROSSI Patrick
MENCACCINI Lorenzo

MC MILLAN Patrick
PRADAL Matteo

SCALET Matteo

BENC Patrik

SCARUPA Riccardo
KOVBASNYUK Ivan
PESSION Thomas
PLATTER Filip

PARISI Davide

LORENZI Federico

SERI Gianluca
ZAMPOLINI Andrea
DALLA PALMA Riccardo
PFEIFER Manuel
RICCUCCI Alessandro
KLINSKY Tomas
MANFRINI Marco

Nicola
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NAT

ITA
ITA
ITA
Sul
CZE
ITA
ITA
FRA
FRA
CRO
FRA
SRB
GER
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POL
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Sul
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POL
POL
CRO
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CZE
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(CZE

(GM1
(FRA
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(CRO
(FRA
(SRB
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(GER
(GM3
(AA
(AC
(POL
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(GM4
(sul
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(POL
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(AA
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(ROU
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(SWE
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(AA
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ESERCITO
FORESTALE
CARABINIERI
SVIZZERA
CZE

ESERCITO
FRANCE
FRANCE
CROAZIA
FRANCE
SERBJA
GERMANIA
GERMANIA
FORESTALE
SCHLENGEBIET
LECCO
POLONIA
CROAZIA
FIAMMEGIALLE
SVIZZERA
FRANCE
SVIZZERA
LECCO

PILA

SKI COLLEGE
CROAZIA
AOSTA
POLONIA
POLONIA
CROAZIA

SKI TEAM FAS
GORE-TEX DRA
PONTE ALPI
GROEDEN
REIT SKI TEA
OLANG
CHAMOLE' SKI
UBI BANCA GO
CORTINA
ROMANIA

CZE

SKI COLLEGE
GRECIA
BACHMANN ASD
BACHMANN ASD
CZE
BACHMANN ASD
FIAMME ORO
LECCO
SCHLENGEBIET
BACHMANN ASD
IRELAND

SKI COLLEGE
SKI' SAN MART
CZE

AOSTA

UKR

AZZURRI CERV
SWEDEN
FIAMME ORO
CORTINA

SKI TEAM FAS
MONTENUDA
GORE-TEX DRA
GROEDEN

SAl NAPOLI
CZE

FIAMME ORO

— — — — —
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FIS
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53.96
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61.74
62.31
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66.10
67.11
67.40
67.52
68.74
70.13
70.29
72.93
73.33
74.38
75.53
75.81
76.73
76.83
77.08
77.89
78.60
79.21
79.26
79.60
83.79
83.95
84.23
85.25
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CODE
NUMMER

6292646
6292910
6292866
150852

6292843
6190459
6292845
690722

6292872
512151

6292844
6292594
6292852
6292803
6292396
6292576
6292472
6292995
6300453
6292919
6292722
6292847
6292774
310421

6292904
310415

6292901
6292470
690760

6293199
6293279
6293272
6293252
6293196
6293210
690753

6293309
380377

780023

6293198
6293200
6293151
6293197
460126

460125

6293327
6293099
6293172
6293313
6293294
280036

6293260
6293128
6293126
6293219
6293100
6293311

TEILNEHMER
NAME + VORNAME

DALLA ROSA Marco
NARDO Alessio
GAFRILLER Paul
WALIGORA Michael
OBERHAUSER Martin
ALPHAND Sam
MOSER Michael
MYTSAK Dmytro
REVIL Patrice
BRASSER Sven
AICHNER Franz
TAGLIAFERRI Thomas
MITTERRUTZNER Max
GALDIOLO Francesco
BONARELLI Aurelio
JANSER Johannes
SEPPI Francesco
BEGARANI Cristian
NAKAZAWA Shuntaro
FISCHNALLER Armin
BARLASSINA Edoardo
RABENSTEINER Max
ZISCHG Martin
STEVOVIC Marko

DE NICOLA Andrea
STANISIC Strahinja
NAVA Francesco
PROFANTER Maximilian
KOVALEVSKYY Roman
CASON Mattia
BARUFFALDI Davide
ZAZZARO Giovanni
KASTLUNGER Tobias
AVESANI Gabriel
FRANCESCHINI Philip
KARPUSHYN Mykhaylo
SATTO Daniel
KOLEGA Samuel
DRUKAROV Andrej
PERATHONER Pauli
NARDI Tommaso
GALIANI Alex
MORODER Johannes
MARTAC Laurentiu
OLTEANU Mihnea loan

1997
1998
1998
1990
1998
1997
1998
1995
1998
1995
1998
1997
1998
1998
1997
1997
1997
1998
1998
1998
1997
1998
1998
1996
1998
1995
1998
1997
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1998
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999

MAIRVONGRASPEINTEN Andreas1999

BENETTON Stefano
DAVARE Mattia

LOCHMANN Simon
GASPARINI Michele

SHCHERBAKOVSKIY Nikita

MAZZOCCO Nicolo
MADDII Andrea
FROSALI Matteo
POLIG Benjamin
LONGHI Filippo
SCHWABL Stefan
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NAT

ITA
ITA
ITA
CZE
ITA
FRA
ITA
UKR
ITA
Sul
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
JPN
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
SRB
ITA
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ITA
ITA
UKR
ITA
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ITA
ITA
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UKR
ITA
CRO
LTU
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ITA
ITA
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ITA
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ITA
ITA
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ITA
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(CZE
(AA
(FRA
(AA
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(VA
(sul
(AA
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(AA
(TN
(CAT
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(CAE
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(AA
(CAE
(AA
(AA
(SRB
(AC
(SRB
(AC
(AA
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(AA
(AC
(VA
(AA
(AA
(AA
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(AA
(TN
(AA
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(VA
(CAT
(CAT
(AA
(AC
(AA

SCHLENGEBIET
BACHMANN ASD
GROEDEN

CZE
SCHLENGEBIET
FRANCE
SCHLENGEBIET
UKR

CHAMOLE' SKI
SVIZZERA
SCHLENGEBIET
UBI BANCA GO
GROEDEN
TEZENIS SKIT

VINSCHGAU
SCHLENGEBIET
CERRETO LAGO
JAPAN
VILLNOESS
MONTENUDA
SCHLENGEBIET
ORTLER
SERBJA

UBI BANCA GO
SERBJA
LECCO
GROEDEN

UKR

GROEDEN
LECCO
CHAMOLE' SKI
BRUNECK
GROEDEN
UEBERETSCH/U
UKR
SCHNALSTAL
CROAZIA
LITUANIA
GROEDEN

SKI TEAM FAS
GROEDEN
GROEDEN
ROMANIA
ROMANIA
PFALZEN

SKI TEAM VAL
LADINIA
VIGILJOCH
TEZENIS SKIT
ISRAELE
CHAMOLE' SKI
ASD SC TRACC

WIPPTAL
SKI TEAM VAL
RIFFIAN KUEN
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FIS

87.19
87.61
90.53
91.25
92.45
92.56
93.98
95.93
96.33
96.45
99.65
101.68
106.00
107.06
107.97
109.24
112.84
117.56
120.24
121.14
125.78
127.24
127.82
128.33
135.33
148.88
156.04
214.73
252.41
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